Will Rogers Memorial Center- Cinch RSNC (Fort Worth, TX) - 04/12/2019

# 10 Masters HC - 61 teams

. . . Amount .
Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 169.27 24 Hohensee Charles $518.00 18
1 169.27 24 Mitcham  Gary $518.00 18
2 171.75 23 Leach Renee $411.00 16
2 171.75 23 Mitcham  Gary $411.00 16
3 178.7 22 Garrett Mark $305.00 14
3 178.7 22 Schaffner  Dave $305.00 14
4 165.62 20 Field Tony $152.00 12
4 165.62 20 Key Paige $152.00 12
5 167.5 20 Leach Renee $137.00 10
5 167.5 20 Tinker Grady $137.00 10
6 165.66 19 Field Tony $0.00 8
6 165.66 19 Meals Joe $0.00 8
7 168.45 19 Field Tony $0.00 6
7 168.45 19 Tinker Grady $0.00 6
8 175.13 18 Grose Daphne $0.00 4
8 175.13 18 Schaffner  Dave $0.00 4
9 112.99 14 Meals Joe $0.00 2
9 112.99 14 Mitchell John $0.00 2
10 115.4 11 Grose Michael $0.00 1
10 1154 11 Grose Daphne $0.00 1
# 10 Masters HC Fast Go Bonus

. . . Amount
Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Won
1 56.63 10 Hohensee Charles $74.00
1 56.63 10 Mitcham Gary $74.00
2 52.3 9 Leach Renee $49.00
2 52.3 9 Tinker Grady $49.00
# 11 RH HC (4cap Sorter) - 101 teams

. . . Amount .
Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 169.08 24 Cranford Tenessa $706.00 18
1 169.08 24 Field Tony $706.00 18
2 158.63 23 Buckner Shiann $555.00 16
2 158.63 23 Enos Allan $555.00 16
3 170.95 21 Altom Kenneth $429.00 14
3 170.95 21 Stovall Sarah $429.00 14
4 157.94 20 Mitchell Ronnie $252.00 12
4 157.94 20 Schaffner  Dave $252.00 12
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Lesh
May
Malone
Mitchell
Holton
Lesh
Grose
Vaughn
Holton
Torres
Field
Field

# 11 RH HC (4cap Sorter) Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time

1 46.36
1 46.36
2 49.1
2 49.1
3 54.68
3 54.68
#

11 Rookie (2cap Sorter) - 90 teams

Placing Total Time

161.12
161.12
169.85
169.85
173.9
173.9
174.1
174.1
174.22
174.22
158.52
158.52
163.76
163.76
171.77
171.77
115.95
115.95
113.31
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Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Cattle

27
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
13
13

Last Name

Malone
Mitchell
Holton
Lesh
Altom
Vaughn

Last Name

Buckner
Robinson
Holton
Lesh
Altom
Funk
Daniel
Livingston
Lesh

May
Brooks
Buckner
Brooks
Livingston
Klinkner
Schaffner
Brooks
Torres
Harbers
Howell
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Jordan
Blake
Christie
Ronnie
Ami
Jordan
Michael
Clay
Ami
Rodi
Trisha
Tony

First Name

Christie
Ronnie
Ami
Jordan
Kenneth
Clay

First Name

Tommy
Mike
Ami
Jordan
Kenneth
Alan
Nancy
Casey
Jordan
Blake
Chris
Tommy
Chris
Casey
Bill
Dave
Chris
Rodi
Zach
Rusty

$227.00
$227.00
$202.00
$202.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$102.00
$102.00
$61.00
$61.00
$41.00
$41.00

Amount
Won
$639.00
$639.00
$480.00
$480.00
$340.00
$340.00
$200.00
$200.00
$180.00
$180.00
$160.00
$160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Placing Total Time

1 49.21
1 49.21
2 56.84
2 56.84
# 12HC - 80 teams

Placing Total Time

171.73
171.73
161.77
161.77
163.75
163.75
158.18
158.18
160.77
160.77
165.76
165.76
173.96
173.96
99.39
99.39
108.03
108.03
114.22
10 114.22

# 12HC Fast Go Bonus
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Placing Total Time

1 43.75
1 43.75
2 44.06
2 44.06
# 14 RH HC - 69 teams

Placing Total Time

155.62
155.62
160.78
160.78

NN PP -

Total Cattle

10
10
10
10

Total Cattle

28
28
27
27
25
25
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
16
16
16
16
15
15

Total Cattle

10
10
10
10

Total Cattle

30
30
30
30

Last Name

Brooks
Buckner
Daniel
Livingston

Last Name

Livingston
Storey
Altom
Daniel
Acree
Schaffner
Hohmann
Schaffner
Field
Hays
Tinker
Torres
Altom
Blackman
Lesh
Smith
Hohmann
Terrell
Lesh
Spears

Last Name

Hohmann
Schaffner
Lesh
Smith

Last Name

Lesh
Smith
Lesh
Smith

First Name

Chris
Tommy
Nancy
Casey

First Name

Casey

Jo Lee
Kenneth
Kelly
Caitlin
Dave
Greg
Dave
Tony
Wally
Krystal
Rodi
Kenneth
Bryan
Katie
Samantha
Tonie
Annabelle
Katie
Colby

First Name

Greg
Dave
Katie
Samantha

First Name

Katie
Ryan
Jordan
Samantha

Amount
Won
$97.00
$97.00
$65.00
$65.00

Amount
Won
$639.00
$639.00
$480.00
$480.00
$340.00
$340.00
$200.00
$200.00
$180.00
$180.00
$160.00
$160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$97.00
$97.00
$65.00
$65.00

Amount
Won
$651.00
$651.00
$517.00
$517.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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18
18
16
16



3 162.34 30
3 162.34 30
4 167.84 28
4 167.84 28
5 164.21 26
5 164.21 26
6 89.11 20
6 89.11 20
7 107.74 20
7 107.74 20
8 119.31 20
8 119.31 20
9 106.51 18
9 106.51 18
10 111.86 18
10 111.86 18
# 14 RH HC Fast Go Bonus
Placing Total Time Total Cattle
1 37.4 10
1 37.4 10
2 44.66 10
2 44.66 10
#4 -43 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle
1 110.68 13
1 110.68 13
2 114.75 13
2 114.75 13
3 102.86 11
3 102.86 11
4 105.97 10
4 105.97 10
5 95.07 9
5 95.07 9
6 97.84 9
6 97.84 9
7 115.02 9
7 115.02 9
8 58.9 9
8 58.9 9
9 57.35 6
9 57.35 6
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Blackman
Storey
Buckner
Smith
Hohmann
Schaffner
Buckner
Storey
Malone
Torres
Smith
Smith
Daniel
Roberson
Livingston
Roberson

Last Name

Lesh
Vaughn
Buckner
Storey

Last Name

Garrett
Holton
Holton
Robinson
Crews
Mitchell
Cranford
Harbers
Funk
Staggs
Crews
Garrett
Dvorak
Livingston
Harbers
May
Holton
May

Bryan

Jo Lee
Tommy
Samantha
Greg
Dave
Tommy
Jo Lee
Christie
Rodi
Samantha
Ryan
Kelly
Tommy
Casey
Tommy

First Name

Jordan
Clay
Tommy
Jo Lee

First Name

Mark
Ami
Ami
Mike
Melissa
Ronnie
Tenessa
Clancie
Alan
Joshua
Mario
Teresa
Yvonne
Casey
David
Blake
Ami
Blake

$383.00
$383.00
$191.00
$191.00
$172.00
$172.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$93.00
$93.00
$62.00
$62.00

Amount
Won
$516.00
$516.00
$310.00
$310.00
$206.00
$206.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

16
16
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# 6HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
#

Placing
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Total Time

161.61
161.61
156.68
156.68
168.34
168.34
169.69
169.69
169.7
169.7
159.99
159.99
162.33
162.33
116.32
116.32
104.13
104.13
111.44
111.44

Total Time

44.29
44.29
50.36
50.36
51.42
51.42

8 HC - 79 teams

Total Time

169.67
169.67
173.88
173.88
140.45
140.45
149.06
149.06
171.52
171.52

Total Cattle

25
25
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16
14
14

Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Cattle

27
27
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24

Last Name

Cranford
Tinker
Cranford
Howerton
Hohensee
Mitcham
Crews
Tinker
Brooks
Mitcham
Buckner
Holton
Garrett
Malone
Grose
Staggs
Shipp
Tinker
Hohmann
Klinkner

Last Name

Buckner
Holton
Holton
Vaughn
Shipp
Tinker

Last Name

Field
Terrell
Cecil
Cranford
Altom
Cranford
Pritchett
Sampson
Howerton
Terrell

First Name

Tenessa
Krystal
Tenessa
Courtney
Charles
Gary
Mario
Grady
Chris
Gary
Shiann
Ami
Mark
Christie
Michael
Joshua
Laurie
Grady
Tonie
Bill

First Name

Shiann
Ami
Ami
Clay
Laurie
Grady

First Name

Trisha
Annabelle
John
Tenessa
Kenneth
Tenessa
Douglas
Deanne
Courtney
Annabelle

Amount
Won
$706.00
$706.00
$555.00
$555.00
$429.00
$429.00
$252.00
$252.00
$227.00
$227.00
$202.00
$202.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$102.00
$102.00
$61.00
$61.00
$41.00
$41.00

Amount
Won
$631.00
$631.00
$474.00
$474.00
$335.00
$335.00
$197.00
$197.00
$178.00
$178.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10

=
o

P P, NN DD OO OO

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10



6 164.61 21 Tinker Grady $158.00 8
6 164.61 21 Vaughn Clay $158.00 8
7 156.53 20 Hohmann Greg $0.00 6
7 156.53 20 Tinker Grady $0.00 6
8 158.38 20 Hochhalter Leah $0.00 4
8 158.38 20 Tinker Grady $0.00 4
9 118.12 15 Lesh Katie $0.00 2
9 118.12 15 Parker Ashley $0.00 2
10 101.16 13 Field Tony $0.00 1
10 101.16 13 Grose Daphne $0.00 1

# 8 HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Ar&/c::}nt

1 49.77 10 Buckner Shiann $96.00

1 49.77 10 Lesh Katie $96.00

2 51.06 10 Hochhalter Leah $64.00

2 51.06 10 Tinker Grady $64.00

All Levels HC - 55 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Ar&/c::}nt Points
1 150.63 30 Altom Kenneth $611.00 18
1 150.63 30 Schaffner  Dave $611.00 18
2 154.58 30 Buckner Tommy $458.00 16
2 154.58 30 Lesh Jordan $458.00 16
3 156.44 30 Buckner Sonya $305.00 14
3 156.44 30 Smith Ryan $305.00 14
4 163.53 30 Buckner Tommy $153.00 12
4 163.53 30 Torres Rodi $153.00 12
5 161.02 29 Ford Del $0.00 10
5 161.02 29 Spears Colby $0.00 10
6 153.65 26 Field Tom $0.00 8
6 153.65 26 Smith Ryan $0.00 8
7 75.38 20 Daniel Kelly $0.00 6
7 75.38 20 Spears Colby $0.00 6
8 102.67 20 Blackman  Bryan $0.00 4
8 102.67 20 Spears Colby $0.00 4
9 115.84 19 Ford Del $0.00 2
9 115.84 19 Terrell Annabelle $0.00 2
10 103.7 18 Lesh Katie $0.00 1
10 103.7 18 Lesh Jordan $0.00 1
All Levels HC Fast Go Bonus

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name Ar&/c::}nt

1 42.03 10 Daniel Kelly $74.00



1 42.03
2 43.94
2 43.94

Futurity (4yr olds)

Placing Total Time
1 110.33
1 110.33
2 118.67
2 118.67

Rated Youth (18 & under) - 11 teams

Placing Total Time

102.61
102.61
111.05
111.05
61.02
61.02
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10
10
10

Total Cattle

20
20
15
15

Total Cattle

20
20
20
20
6
6

Spears
Field
Smith

Last Name

Buckner
Torres
Roberson
Wolfe

Last Name

Brooks
Terrell
Harbers
Terrell
Harbers
Harbers

Western Heritage (3 & below) - 60 teams

Placing Total Time

174.29
174.29
169.09
169.09
162.42
162.42
163.86
163.86
156.61
156.61
157.07
157.07
165.61
165.61
147.22
147.22
162.6
162.6
147.3
10 147.3
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Total Cattle

20
20
19
19
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12

Last Name

Leach
Mitchell
Daniel
Meals
Grose
Staggs
Leach
Mitcham
Dvorak
Staggs
Crews
Mitchell
DeCourcy
Mitcham
Daniel
Leach
Leach
Staggs
Grose
Lester

Western Heritage (3 & below) Fast Go Bonus

Colby
Tom
Ryan

First Name

Tommy
Rodi
Tommy
Jessica

First Name

Tayler
Annabelle
Zach
Annabelle
Zach
Steven

First Name

Renee
Ronnie
Duane
Joe
Michael
Joshua
Renee
Gary
Yvonne
Joshua
Melissa
Ronnie
Janet
Gary
Duane
Renee
Renee
Joshua
Michael
Amy

$74.00
$50.00
$50.00

Amount
Won
$400.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$579.00
$579.00
$435.00
$435.00
$290.00
$290.00
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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Points
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Placing Total Time
1 54.38
1 54.38
2 54.85
2 54.85

Total Cattle

NN

7

Last Name

DeCourcy
Lester
Daniel
Meals

Western Heritage (All Levels) - 42 teams

Placing Total Time

104.79
104.79
106.67
106.67
103.17
103.17
109.85
109.85
116.1
116.1
88.22
88.22
98.04
98.04
84.33
84.33
57.86
57.86
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Total Cattle

18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
12
9
9

Last Name

Daniel
Livingston
Buckner
Mitchell
Hohmann
Schaffner
Acree
Roberson
Terrell
Torres
Mitcham
Torres
Funk
Staggs
Hohmann
Torres
Acree
Mitcham

Western Heritage Beginner RH - 40 teams

Placing Total Time

119.16
119.16
104.27
104.27
111.25
111.25
100.1
100.1
89.59
89.59
99.54
99.54
59.75
59.75
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Total Cattle

14
14
13
13
12
12
11

Last Name

Lesh
Stec
Dvorak
Lesh
Norwood
Torres
Dvorak
Pritchett
Garrett
Schaffner
Lesh
Norwood
McPherson
Stec

Vankh Dacinnav/ Aduild CAkA - 1N FAAnac

First Name

Janet
Tom
Duane
Joe

First Name

Nancy
Casey
Tommy
Ronnie
Greg
Dave
Caitlin
Tommy
Annabelle
Rodi
Gary
Rodi
Alan
Joshua
Greg
Rodi
Caitlin
Gary

First Name

Jordan
Sheri
Yvonne
Jordan
Devon
Rodi
Yvonne
Douglas
Teresa
Dave
Jordan
Devon
Bobby
Sheri

Amount
Won
$70.00
$70.00
$47.00
$47.00

Amount
Won
$567.00
$567.00
$340.00
$340.00
$227.00
$227.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$270.00
$180.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Placing Total Time

115.38
115.38
113.18
113.18
111.86
111.86

w W NN P

Total Cattle

12
12
11
11
10
10

#15 3Man 2Gate HC - 93 teams

Placing Last Name

Cranford
Smith
Storey
Buckner
Buckner
Klinkner
Lesh
Smith
Spears
Buckner
Jones
Lesh
Buckner
Buckner
Ford
Robinson
Terrell
Torres
Mitchell
Roberson
Storey
Hohensee
Kuzio
Smith
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First Name

Tenessa
Ryan

Jo Lee
Shiann
Tommy
Michelle
Katie
Samantha
Colby
Shiann
Tammy
Jordan
Shiann
Tommy
Del

Mike
Annabelle
Rodi
Ronnie
Tommy
Jo Lee
Charles
Michael (Kuzio
Ryan

Last Name First Name

Smith
Lesh
Smith
Smith
Buckner
Smith

Amount
Won
$486.00
$486.00
$486.00
$291.67
$291.67
$291.67
$194.33
$194.33
$194.33
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Raiden $100.00
Jordan $75.00
Ryan $0.00
Raiden $0.00
Tommy $0.00
Raiden $0.00

Points
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Points



